
Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 1
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 4

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

12025 Riley 23276-04Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Rosemary Robinson 37.41 43 Q 1

16002 Okona 01208-06Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriev Raymond Wheeler/H:Nancy Obara  49.93 37 Q 2

16024 JoJo 06343-04Poodle Judith Wingerter  46.26 39 Q 1

24002 Luna 23262-01Labrador Retriever Claudia McCutcheon  44.98 17 NQ 1

Enthusiast  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 1
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 2

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

12041 T Sunny 23276-03Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Rosemary Robinson 55.79 36 Q 1

16029 T Star 12521-01All American Rayann Bullock  40.30 24 Q 1

Specialist  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 1
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 2

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

12049 S Tallyho 24142-02All American Karyn & William Cordner NT 0 -- -

24013 S Raven 24142-01German Shepherd Dog Karyn & William Cordner NT 0 -- -



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 2
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 5

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

12006 Inca 02940-08Jack Russell Terrier Genie Franklin  42.11 46 Q 1

12020 Dahlia 01780-04Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Pepin  54.89 30 Q 2

12023 Echo 23276-01Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Rosemary Robinson 33.52 24 NQ 3

12024 Maverick 23276-02Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Wayne Robinson 13.63 1 NQ 4

16010 Kairo 03496-04Australian Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings  37.47 46 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 2
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

24007 T Logan 23204-01Collie Linda & Ken Jones  43.40 45 Q 1

Specialist  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 2
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

20050 S McGhee 02077-05Border Collie Wendy Donoghue  63.83 21 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 3
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 11

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

12003 Guy 09840-03English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil  41.19 50 Q 1

12008 Patches 20703-02Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height ABSENT 0 -- -

12015 Tony 03612-05Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pamela Mannes  44.22 43 Q 2

12021 Galen 01780-05Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Pepin NT 14 -- -

16004 Pojo 15646-02Miniature Australian Shepherd Jennifer Brown  41.46 19 NQ 2

16009 D'Art 10504-02All American Maureen Hull  44.24 27 NQ 1

20008 Diesel 06555-04All American Jessica Malone  50.16 33 Q 2

20021 Buckaroo 15166-01Australian Shepherd Rosemary & Matthew Morin  47.40 38 Q 1

20037 Rory 16566-02English Springer Spaniel Kathryn & Thomas Hooper  55.68 30 Q 3

24004 Declan 11056-04Irish Setter Lynda & Karl Van Auken  22.22 0 NQ 2

24009 V Kaikala 06796-06Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks  46.27 46 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 4
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 10

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

 8005 Eve 20536-01Silky Terrier Christine Crocker  58.98 28 NQ 3

 8006 Aiden 07046-03Shih Tzu Edward Gonyea  55.96 31 NQ 2

 8010 Daisy Mae 09873-02Jack Russell Terrier Mary Repko  45.70 43 Q 1

12022 Gypsy 21931-01All American Andree & Jon Popke  41.23 31 NQ 1

16013 Logan 16696-01German Pinscher Patricia McDonald  59.09 19 NQ 2

16027 Jinn 11935-02Portuguese Water Dog Karen Kingsley  49.89 31 NQ 1

20015 Jewels 07813-04Labrador Retriever Amy Koebler  43.48 28 NQ 3

20016 Cote 20550-01All American Jim & Lisa Koras  15.97 1 NQ 4

20023 Jackie 08847-03Poodle (Standard) Kathleen Northover  48.47 38 Q 2

20025 Grin 06796-05Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks  41.72 46 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 4
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 2

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

16003 T Zoe 15646-01All American Jennifer Brown  55.38 33 Q 1

16038 T Chilli 16881-01Labrador Retriever Nancy Chepan  37.98 30 Q 2

Specialist  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 4
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

20053 S Kassie 11056-02Irish Setter Lynda & Karl Van Auken  54.36 21 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 5
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 7

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

12036 V Bounce 11920-01All American Ginger Bladen  44.09 46 Q 2

12042 VH Brody 17565-01All American Nancy & Andrew Simonow ABSENT 0 -- -

12044 V Daisy 12766-01Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting  44.58 48 Q 1

16011 Sierra 03496-03Australian Cattle Dog Cheryl Hutchings  50.15 33 Q 2

16020 Perrymason 03614-02Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth  50.58 35 Q 1

20026 Caitlyn 20332-01Poodle (Standard) Christine & Jordan Scruggs  49.52 40 Q 2

20040 V Vegas 11882-02Labrador Retriever Erica & Boyd Misstear  44.64 43 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 5
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 2

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

20039 T Buttercup 07813-03Golden Retriever Amy Koebler  49.46 39 Q 1

20047 T Kaedra 17632-01Golden Retriever Linda Friedrich  35.40 16 NQ 2

Specialist  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level 5
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 4

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

 8023 S Lulu 07505-02Miniature Pinscher Susan & John Krom  62.81 28 NQ 1

12047 S Ruffian 02467-03Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers  34.61 46 Q 1

12048 S William 11980-01Shetland Sheepdog Margaret & John Prezzano  46.20 19 NQ 2

24010 S Jack 08447-02Collie (Smooth) Rolanda Dane  49.08 41 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level C
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 14

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

 8002 Willy 10425-01Bichon Frise Marlynn Clayton  47.23 49 Q 1

 8014 Ben Matlock 03614-03Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth  35.20 21 NQ 2

12002 Lexi 14448-02Shetland Sheepdog Polly Jo & Bruce Bader  48.26 41 Q

12010 Truffles 09767-01All American Hal Block/H:Amy Koebler  40.66 46 Q 3

12016 Leroy 03612-04Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pamela Mannes  49.88 42 Q 4

12019 Kendal 03613-03Poodle (Miniature) Susan Mischel  37.01 22 NQ

12027 Carmen 02467-04Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers  30.76 46 Q 2

12031 Pixel 12766-02Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting  40.18 48 Q 1

16012 Bindi 22132-01All American David Lindberg  35.72 39 Q 1

16032 V Grissom 09571-01Australian Shepherd Mary Ann Holder  40.49 19 NQ 2

20002 Dewey 16227-01Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney  40.06 46 Q 1

20003 Rumor 06550-02Belgian Malinois Dale Christianson  49.12 39 Q 2

20046 V Case 11935-01Portuguese Water Dog Karen Kingsley  27.46 7 NQ 3

24005 V Ceana 13370-01All American Michelle Damon ABSENT 0 -- -

Enthusiast  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level C
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 4

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

 8019 T Pip 05465-02Jack Russell Terrier Pat Hughes  44.93 42 Q 1

12045 T Tommy 11980-02Shetland Sheepdog Margaret & John Prezzano  48.18 46 Q 1

16030 T Vivi 02077-04Border Collie Wendy Donoghue  51.16 34 Q 1

20044 T Jambi-Joe 03538-03Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi  39.99 46 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Specialist  - Snooker  Round 1 - Level C
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Points Q / NQ Place

20048 S My-Ty 08447-03Collie (Smooth) Rolanda Dane  42.46 37 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 1
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 4

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":120 55 50

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

12025 Riley 23276-04Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Rosemary Robinson 33.92 0 Q 1

16002 Okona 01208-06Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriev Raymond Wheeler/H:Nancy Obara NT 0 -- -

16024 JoJo 06343-04Poodle Judith Wingerter  46.66 10 NQ 1

16035 V Shadow 17423-02All American Anne & Paul Paradis NT 0 -- -

Enthusiast  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 1
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":120 60 55

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 8018 T Kai 07046-01Shih Tzu Edward Gonyea  56.28 10 Q 1

16029 T Star 12521-01All American Rayann Bullock NT 0 -- -

Specialist  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 1
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 3

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":120 60 55

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

12049 S Tallyho 24142-02All American Karyn & William Cordner  38.10 0 Q 1

16040 S Natira 01208-05Border Collie Raymond Wheeler  29.16 0 Q 1

24013 S Raven 24142-01German Shepherd Dog Karyn & William Cordner  63.86 23 NQ 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 2
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 4

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":120 50 45

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

12020 Dahlia 01780-04Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Pepin NT 0 -- -

12021 Galen 01780-05Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Pepin NT 0 -- -

20008 Diesel 06555-04All American Jessica Malone  24.65 0 Q 1

24002 Luna 23262-01Labrador Retriever Claudia McCutcheon  25.93 0 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 2
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":120 55 50

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

12041 T Sunny 23276-03Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Rosemary Robinson 44.25 0 Q 1

Specialist  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 2
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 2

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":120 55 50

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

16041 S Annie Pearl 03719-04All American Jamie Yates-Yee  36.12 0 Q 1

20050 S McGhee 02077-05Border Collie Wendy Donoghue  44.85 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 3
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 8

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":130 46 41

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

12006 Inca 02940-08Jack Russell Terrier Genie Franklin  35.89 0 Q 2

12023 Echo 23276-01Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Rosemary Robinson 32.05 0 Q 1

12024 Maverick 23276-02Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary & Wayne Robinson/H:Wayne Robinson 22.14 65 NQ 3

16004 Pojo 15646-02Miniature Australian Shepherd Jennifer Brown  22.58 5 Q 1

16010 Kairo 03496-04Australian Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings  38.32 5 Q 2

20017 Rue 20550-02Border Collie Jim & Lisa Koras  36.39 0 Q 1

20037 Rory 16566-02English Springer Spaniel Kathryn & Thomas Hooper  39.86 0 Q 2

24004 Declan 11056-04Irish Setter Lynda & Karl Van Auken  64.91 58 NQ 1

Enthusiast  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 3
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":130 51 46

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

24007 T Logan 23204-01Collie Linda & Ken Jones  46.95 10 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 4
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 10

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 40 35

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 8005 Eve 20536-01Silky Terrier Christine Crocker  50.55 10 NQ 1

 8010 Daisy Mae 09873-02Jack Russell Terrier Mary Repko  52.07 12 NQ 2

12001 Axl 14448-03Shetland Sheepdog Polly Jo & Bruce Bader  61.11 46 NQ 4

12003 Guy 09840-03English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil  33.15 5 NQ 3

12015 Tony 03612-05Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pamela Mannes  45.96 5 Q 2

12022 Gypsy 21931-01All American Andree & Jon Popke  36.37 0 Q 1

16009 D'Art 10504-02All American Maureen Hull  42.02 7 NQ 2

16013 Logan 16696-01German Pinscher Patricia McDonald  51.90 16 NQ 3

16027 Jinn 11935-02Portuguese Water Dog Karen Kingsley  37.34 2 Q 1

20023 Jackie 08847-03Poodle (Standard) Kathleen Northover  28.77 0 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 4
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 45 40

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

16003 T Zoe 15646-01All American Jennifer Brown  43.56 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 5
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 12

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 40 35

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

12008 Patches 20703-02Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height ABSENT 0 -- -

12042 VH Brody 17565-01All American Nancy & Andrew Simonow ABSENT 0 -- -

12044 V Daisy 12766-01Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting  24.31 0 Q 1

16011 Sierra 03496-03Australian Cattle Dog Cheryl Hutchings  33.13 0 Q 1

16020 Perrymason 03614-02Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth  35.59 0 Q 2

20015 Jewels 07813-04Labrador Retriever Amy Koebler  36.96 6 NQ 2

20016 Cote 20550-01All American Jim & Lisa Koras ABSENT 0 -- -

20025 Grin 06796-05Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks  36.29 11 NQ 4

20026 Caitlyn 20332-01Poodle (Standard) Christine & Jordan Scruggs  35.39 0 Q 1

20040 V Vegas 11882-02Labrador Retriever Erica & Boyd Misstear  41.02 6 NQ 3

24005 V Ceana 13370-01All American Michelle Damon ABSENT 0 -- -

24009 V Kaikala 06796-06Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks  33.07 0 Q 1

Enthusiast  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 5
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 3

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 45 40

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

16038 T Chilli 16881-01Labrador Retriever Nancy Chepan  59.93 24 NQ 1

20039 T Buttercup 07813-03Golden Retriever Amy Koebler  46.70 6 NQ 1

20047 T Kaedra 17632-01Golden Retriever Linda Friedrich ABSENT 0 -- -

Specialist  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 5
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 5

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 45 40

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 8023 S Lulu 07505-02Miniature Pinscher Susan & John Krom  59.75 64 NQ 1

12047 S Ruffian 02467-03Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers  25.95 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Specialist  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level 5
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 5

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 45 40

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

12048 S William 11980-01Shetland Sheepdog Margaret & John Prezzano  53.85 18 NQ 2

24010 S Jack 08447-02Collie (Smooth) Rolanda Dane  29.37 0 Q 1

24011 S Simba 07813-02Golden Retriever Amy Koebler  32.04 5 NQ 2



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Regular/Veteran  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level C
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 14

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 40 35

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 8002 Willy 10425-01Bichon Frise Marlynn Clayton  34.85 0 Q 2

 8014 Ben Matlock 03614-03Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth  31.16 0 Q 1

12002 Lexi 14448-02Shetland Sheepdog Polly Jo & Bruce Bader  42.54 12 NQ

12010 Truffles 09767-01All American Hal Block/H:Amy Koebler  28.13 0 Q 2

12016 Leroy 03612-04Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pamela Mannes  41.20 1 NQ

12019 Kendal 03613-03Poodle (Miniature) Susan Mischel  35.86 0 Q 3

12027 Carmen 02467-04Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers  31.31 5 NQ

12031 Pixel 12766-02Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting  25.21 0 Q 1

12036 V Bounce 11920-01All American Ginger Bladen  37.51 0 Q 4

16012 Bindi 22132-01All American David Lindberg  28.77 5 NQ 2

16032 V Grissom 09571-01Australian Shepherd Mary Ann Holder  32.35 0 Q 1

20002 Dewey 16227-01Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney  26.70 0 Q 1

20003 Rumor 06550-02Belgian Malinois Dale Christianson  35.09 0 Q 3

20046 V Case 11935-01Portuguese Water Dog Karen Kingsley  33.35 0 Q 2

Enthusiast  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level C
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 4

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 45 40

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

 8019 T Pip 05465-02Jack Russell Terrier Pat Hughes  35.24 0 Q 1

12045 T Tommy 11980-02Shetland Sheepdog Margaret & John Prezzano  45.70 0 Q 1

16030 T Vivi 02077-04Border Collie Wendy Donoghue  45.00 5 NQ 1

20044 T Jambi-Joe 03538-03Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi  28.15 0 Q 1



Table Catalog for:  Friday March 13, 2015           ACE Agility Club

Specialist  - Jumpers  Round 1 - Level C
Judge: Dogs Entered:Trisha Stall 1

Yards: Course Time:      8" & 12": 16"/20"/24":131 45 40

Armband Call Name Breed ID # Owner/Handler Time Faults Q / NQ Place

20048 S My-Ty 08447-03Collie (Smooth) Rolanda Dane  38.53 0 Q 1


